24 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

24006
24001

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

22022
22021

20 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

20013
20006
20004
20002

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

16013
16011
16010
16009
16007
16003

14 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

14001

BARK
Call Nane

TEN
M sha

BARK
Call Nane

Tyme
Varsity

BARK
Call Nane

Kool aid
G oovee
Nupt se
Ci nder

BARK
Call Nane

Beau
Root s
Loki
Mai si e
JoJo
Di no

BARK
Call Nane

Si nni e

Sunday, February 10, 2019

Handl er

L. Mtchel
K. Diedrich

Handl er

K. Gautreau
K. C enment

Handl er

Dani el s
Mt chel |
Connel
Roger s

AT«

Handl er

G ess
Abbot t
Mur phy
Crimm ns
W ngerter
Labriol a

S0 Tro

Handl er

S. Mintyre

MISC

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§66666

Ti me

No Ti

3 3 3 3

333

S33a33

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

o

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

o

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

o

o

O O oo

OO OO oo

R

PR R R R R

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



10 inch Judge: BARK
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e

10001 Carol i ne J. Pawson No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P20015
P20005
16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P16015
P16013
P16007
P16001
P14009
14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P14005
P14002
12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband
P12001
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

BARK
Call Nane
Tur bo
St ef fen

Quest

BARK
Cal |l Nanme
Penny
Teagan
Ri ver
CGotta
Conet

BARK

Call Nane

Qus

Katniss E...

BARK

Call Nane

Duncan

Sunday, February 10, 2019

Handl er

P. MKi nney
A. Robi nson

A Cyr

Handl er

Jones
McGover n
Crinmm ns
Duf f

Kay

A<Sw»mwOnL

Handl er

S. Mintyre
L. Stein

Handl er

S. Mintyre

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

MI1SC PERF

Ti me
No Ti

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti

8333 a 333

3 3

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

o o

O OO oo

o

o o

O OO oo

o

o o

O OO oo

o

=

R

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Score
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24007 Riley

1 Q 24006 TEN
24002 Paulie Grl

2 24001 M sha

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20014 Wit

2 20009 Vi nca

3 20008 Cheet ah
20007 Cheeky
20004 Nupt se

1 Q 20002 Ci nder

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22031 Pi st ol

1 Q 22001 Charlie

4 22023 Sapphire
22029 Besti e
22022 Tyme
22021 Varsity

2 Q 22019 Bob
22006 Twi ster

3 22013 Magi c
22010 Apache
22007 August
22027 Ange

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16007 JoJo

Sunday, February 10, 2019

24 inch Judge:

R

= O OO

20 inch Judge:

R

OO oOoOr oo

22 inch Judge:

R

ONOORF O

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
59 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
L. Mtchell 46. 38
D. Kubi chko No Ti ne
K. Diedrich 51. 38
59 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Ful ner 47. 66
N. Scel zo 42.94
K. W/ son 51. 34
M Francis No Ti ne
H. Connel | No Ti ne
K. Rogers 46. 58
59 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Wx 54. 20
W Crawshaw 41. 37
R Hunter 44. 13
K. W1 son 48. 10
K. Gautreau 42. 36
K. C enment 51. 89
M Wrant 42. 26
D. Kelli her Absent
J. Johnson 43. 23
D. Kubi chko No Ti ne
N. Scel zo No Ti ne
W Crawshaw No Ti ne
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Wngerter 56. 55

R

0

Janet Gauntt

S

O O oo

Janet Gauntt

S

ol olNolNoll i V]

Janet Gauntt

S

ONOPEFLr OOOo

O oOo+r

Janet Gauntt

S

0

F

O O oo

F

OO OO oo

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O oo

F

0

m

O OPFr OO0OOoOo m OkFr, P, OOOo m OpFr OFr

N =N

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00

Scor e

10. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim
20. 00
0. 00

5.00
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



16003 Di no M

Labri ol a

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 10001 Caroline J.

Handl er

Pawson

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14003 Spi ce M Sullivan
14001 Si nni e S. Mcintyre

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

52. 38

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

60. 82
No Ti ne

10 inch Judge:

R

0

14 inch Judge:

R

=

S

0

S

0
0

Janet Gauntt

F

0

Janet Gauntt

F

0
0

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 P14004 Sim S. Wrant
P14005 Qus S. Mintyre
2 P14001 Dahli L. Kras
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q P16017 FPi L. Stein
2 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith
P16004 Finn H. Fer guson
P16011 Zesty S. Wrant
P16003 Rio K. Fretz
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 P20022 Slider K. Fretz
P20014 Cus C. McCGovern
P20007 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20010 Jax M Dari sse
3 P20008 Targa S. Bixler
1 Q P20002 Curly A. Robi nson
P20021 Pl ay V. Duff
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P12003 Star S. Martinez.
P12005 Zep C. Ratner
1 Q P12004 Ziggy L. Hurwitz
2 P12001 Duncan S. Mintyre

Ti me

46. 44
No Ti ne
46. 79

Ti me

47. 60
51.58
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Ti me

49.72
No Ti e
No Ti e
70. 14
55.12
60. 45
No Ti e

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
53. 40
66. 94

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

1

.14

94

14 i nch

o o

16 i nch
R

O OO oo

20 inch
R

OO Fr NOOOo

12 inch
R

= O OO

Judge:
S

o

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:

ol eolNoliolNolNoll

Judge:
S

= O OO

Janet Gauntt

F

o o

E

0
1
0

Scor e

5.00
Elim
5.00

Janet Gauntt

F

O OO oo

E

R R PR OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Janet Gauntt

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

P OOORFrRPEFk O

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
18. 14
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Janet Gauntt

F

O O oo

E

(ool i

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
11.94



D stance: 179 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

P08005 Reddy B. Stephens
2 P08002 Dixie M Labriola
1 Q P08001 Sophie B. Stephens

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

5
22. 7%

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

86. 05 20. 05
64. 69

8 inch
R

o o

Judge:

S

o o

Janet Gauntt

F

o o

E

o

Scor e

Elim
20. 05
0. 00



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Veterans Standard



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22015 Cswi n S. Dunn 62.81
22009 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20006 G oovee L. Mtchell 44.75
2 Q 20005 Sydney K. Smith 53. 48
3 20001 Makani K. Hanson 66. 47 1. 47
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16009 Mai si e S. Crimm ns No Ti e
16004 Swi tch K. Rogers No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

0
0

Judge:
R

0
0

Janet Gauntt

S

N

Janet Gauntt

S

o o

Janet Gauntt

S

0
0

F

=

F

o o

F

0
0

E

0
1

E
0

0
0

E

Scor e

30. 00
Elim

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
46. 47

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1Q Tur bo P. MKi nney 59. 40 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P20005 CQuest A Cyr 58. 98 0 0 1 0 20. 00

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16006 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 55.08 0 0 0 0 0. 00

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 182 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P12002 Dahli

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

70 seconds
Handl er

H. Ferguson

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance ||
Ti me

68. 74

-10-

TRl ts R S F E

Janet Gauntt
Scor e

12 inch Judge:

0 2 0 0 10. 00



Sunday, February 10, 2019

Starters Standard
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22025 Ellie T. Pol son 49. 40 0 1 0 0 5. 00
D stance: 143 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 16011 Root s L. Abbott 59. 55 0 1 0 0 5. 00
1 16010 Loki P. Mur phy 40. 55 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 14005 SkyBee S. Martinez. 78.16 10. 16 0 1 0 0 15. 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-11-



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance | Standard

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 20
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q P20015 sSteffen A. Robi nson 55. 16
1 Q P20006 Maya M MclLat chy 40. 85
D stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 16
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P16015 Penny M Jones 58. 39
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 14
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P14002 Katniss E... L. Stein 78. 33 7.33
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

-12-

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 0

i nch Judge:
R S
0 2

Janet Gauntt

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00

Janet Gauntt
F E Scor e

0 0 0. 00

Janet Gauntt
F E Scor e

0 0 17. 33



Sunday, February 10, 2019

Master s Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

2 20014 Wi t T. Ful mer 49. 35 1+5 1+7 1+7 9 31
20008 Cheet ah K. WI son No Ti e 1+5 1+5 0 12
20004 Nupt se H. Connel | No Ti e 0 0

3 20005 Sydney K. Smith 34.14 1+5 1+6 1+4 9 27

1S 20002 Ci nder K. Rogers 56. 02 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 38
20007 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 1+0 1+7 1+6 9 25

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

2 S 22031 Pi st ol S. UWx 55. 01 147 1+6 1+6 20 42

1S 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 48. 43 1+6 1+7 1+7 20 43
22010 Apache D. Kubi chko 44.51 1+5 1+0 1+6 5 19

3 Q 22006 Twi st er D. Kelli her 45. 34 1+5 146 1+4 20 38
22015 Cswi n S. Dunn No Tine 1+5 1+5 1+4 9 26
22019 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 1+7 1+7 145 0 22
22022 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 1+0 1+7 1+6 2 18
22021 Varsity K. d enent 6. 16 1+5 0 6
22013 Magi c J. Johnson 35. 80 1+5 1+7 1+3 9 27
22027 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+7 9 32

Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 24002 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 41. 63 1+5 1+7 1+6 27 48

2 24006  TEN L. Mtchell 55. 49 145 1+0 1+6 14 28

Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16001 Kraft L. Abbott 6. 46 1+5 140 0 7

1S 16005 Ada M DuBoi s 49. 77 1+6 1+6 147 27 49

3 Q 16007 JoJo J. Wngerter 58. 83 1+7 1+6 1+7 14 37

2 Q 16003 Di no M Labriola 53. 69 1+5 1+6 1+3 20 37

-13-



Masters 10 inch
Handl er

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1S 10001 Carol i ne J. Pawson

Masters 14 inch
Handl er

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
Si nni e
Spi ce

1 S 14001
2 14003

S. Mintyre
M Sullivan

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge: Janet

Ti me

58. 29

Judge: Janet

Ti me

62. 47
No Ti ne

- 14-

Gaunt t
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+7

Gaunt t
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

1+3 20 38

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

37
29

1+3 20
1+6 9



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
3 P14002 Katniss E... L. Stein
2 P14001 Dahli L. Kras
1S P14004 Sim S. Wrant

Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P20002 Curly A. Robi nson
3 Q P20007 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20010 Jax M Dari sse
1S P20014 Qus C. McCGovern
2 S P20008 Targa S. Bixler
P20021 Pl ay V. Duff
Q P20022 dlider K. Fretz

Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2S P16003 Rio K. Fretz
1S P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smth
P16007 River S. Crinmmns
3 Q P16011 Zesty S. Wrant
Q P16004 Finn H. Fer guson
P16018 Trudy S. Bixler
P16017 Pi L. Stein

Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er

3 Q P12002 Dahli H. Fer guson
P12004 Zi ggy L. Hurwitz

1S P12003 Star S. Martinez.

2 Q P12005 Zep C. Ratner

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
47. 48

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

39. 88
58.12
No Ti e
48. 11
51.71
No Ti e
47.76

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

43. 83
48. 42
32.82
53.23
54. 93
61. 70
No Ti e

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

59. 74
No Ti e
51.55
48. 73

-15-

Janet
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+5 1+7

Janet
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+7
1+5 1+7
1+5 1+0
1+6 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+5 1+5
1+5 1+6

Janet
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+6
1+6 1+6
1+5 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+5 1+5
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6

Janet
RC1 RC2

1+5 1+5
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+6
1+5 1+7

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2 5
1+3 9
1+6 20

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3 2
1+7 20

0
1+6 27
1+6 27

0
1+6 20

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 27
1+6 27

0
1+6 20
1+6 20
1+6 14
1+3 14

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 20
1+3 2
1+6 27
1+3 27

Scor e

21
25
41

Score

20
42

48
48
12
40

Score

47
48
14
43
39
34
31

Scor e

39
19
47
45



Openi ng: 55 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P08001 Sophie B. Stephens
3 P08002 Di«xie M Labriol a
1 S P08005 Reddy B. Stephens

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

24

14
58. 3%

8 inch Judge:

Janet Gauntt

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
49. 11 1+5 1+6 1+3 20 37
No Ti ne 145 1+6 143 9 26
37.79 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 44
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Sunday, February 10, 2019
Veterans Snooker
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Sunday, February 10, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 22023 Sapphire R Hunter No Ti e 1+5 1+7
1 Q 22003 Gar net P. M ogl av-Rec 42. 30 1+5 1+6

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
2 20006 Groovee L. Mtchell No Ti e
1 20001 Makani K. Hanson 12. 69 1+5 1+0
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 16010 Loki P. Muirphy 41. 07 1+5 1+6
1 Q 16009 Mai si e S. Crinmmns 51. 25 1+5 146
2 Q 16004 Swi tch K. Rogers 44. 05 1+5 1+6
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

-18-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+2 14
1+3 27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

o

RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's
1+2 5
1+6 27
1+3 20

Scor e

31
44

Score

Score

21
47
37



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P16015 Penny M Jones 38. 37 1+5 1+6 1+3 14 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Sunday, February 10, 2019
Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Janet
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 22025 Ellie T. Pol son No Ti e 1+7 1+0

Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Janet
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 16013 Beau C. Gess 52.13 1+5 1+6

Openi ng: 53 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Janet

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2

1 Q 14005 SkyBee S. Martinez. 38.14 1+5 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

-20-

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+3 27

Gaunt t
RC3 RCA4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6 27

Scor e

Score

44

Score

47



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1Q Tur bo P. MKi nney 45. 35 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
2 P20015 Steffen A. Robinson 45. 36 1+5 1+7 1+47 5 27
3 P20005 Quest A Cyr No Ti e 1+0 1+6 1+6 2 17
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16013 Teagan C. McCGovern 48. 14 1+5 1+6 1+2 27 43
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

P12007 Dragon C. Buckholt Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-21-



Qual i fi

Pl ace

= W o N

N
QO O QO O QO O00L0

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

aB~N
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q

er Cutoff: 38.56
Arnband Call Name

22031
22026
22025
22023
22022
22021
22027
22019
22010
22009
22008

Pi st ol
Prize
Ellie
Sapphire
Tyme
Varsity
Ange
Bob
Apache
Jaxx
Spec

er Cutoff: 41.92
Arnband Call Name

24006
24002

TEN
Paulie Grl

er Cutoff: 41.55
Arnband Call Nanme

20014
20007
20005
20008
20004
20002
20001
20006

Whi t
Cheeky
Sydney
Cheet ah
Nupt se
Ci nder
Makani
G oovee

er Cutoff: 44.90
Arnband Call Nanme

16011

Root s

Sunday, February 10, 2019
Steeplechase

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ux

Mt chel |
Pol son
Hunt er
Gaut r eau
d enment
Cr awshaw
W r ant
Kubi chko
Er ski ne
Mt chel |

rFrxO0Zzs~2"204rwm

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Mtchel
D. Kubi chko

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ful ner
Franci s
Smth
W | son
Connel
Roger s
Hanson
Mt chel |

FrAXIAXAALA

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Abbott

Janet Gauntt

Ti me

36.
30.
31.
26.
28.
28.
32.
31.
39.
30.
29.

Janet Gauntt

42
65
90
98
77
77
60
81
14
44
45

Ti me

31.
28.

Janet Gauntt

79
54

Ti me

28.
32.
61.
34.
34.
34.
39.
No

Janet Gauntt

42
09
62
57
21
04
75
Ti me

Ti me

41.
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43

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

w

P RPOOONORFRPFREFRO

w

O OPFrOO0OOoOr o

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

m

O O0OPFrPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOR

o

m

P OOORFRPEF OO

Scor e

Elim
35. 65
36. 90
31.98
28. 77
38. 77
32.60
31.81
Elim
35. 44
34. 45

Scor e

36. 79
33.54

Scor e

28.42
37.09
Elim
Elim
34.21
39.04
39.75
Elim

Scor e

41. 43



4 16007 JoJo J. Wngerter 45. 07 0 0 0 0 45, 07

2 Q 16005 Ada M DuBoi s 36. 97 0 0 0 0 36. 97

16004 Swi tch K. Rogers 49. 43 0 0 0 1 Elim

16003 Di no M Labriola 82.03 0 0 0 0 82.03

1 Q 16001 Kr af t L. Abbott 29. 36 0 0 0 0 29. 36
14 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

14005 SkyBee S. Martinez. 38.01 0 0 0 1 Elim

14003 Spi ce M Sullivan 48. 28 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Qualifier Cutoff:
Pl ace

2

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

ol N WA
O O OO0

[EEN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Q

Q

39.74
Arnband Call Name

P16011
P16015
P16006 Gar net
P16005 Sadie (Sm
P16003 Rio

Zesty
Penny

er Cutoff: 39.89
Arnband Call Name

Tur bo
Slider
Quest
Guess
G no
Tar ga
Curly
Pl ay

P20022
P20005
P20017
P20013
P20008
P20002
P20021

er Cutoff: 34.10
Arnband Call Nanme

P14007 Tach
P14005 Gus
P14004 Sim

er Cutoff: 45.63
Arnband Call Nanme

P12005 Zep
P12003 Star
P12001 Duncan

Sunday, February 10, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

W r ant
Jones
M | ogl av- Rec
Smith
Fretz

AATZO

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

McKi nney
Fretz
Cyr

Mt chel |
Franci s
Bi x| er
Robi nson
Duf f

SP0VLLCr>»XRDT

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

K. C enment
S. Mintyre
S. Wrant

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Rat ner
S. Martinez.
S. Mintyre

Janet Gauntt
Ti me

33.41
No Ti e
40. 02
No Ti e
31. 80

Janet Gauntt
Ti me

No Ti e
36. 03
35.08
31.99
No Ti e
36. 59
No Ti e
28. 68

Janet Gauntt
Ti me

27.28
40. 36
32.50

Janet Gauntt
Ti me
No Ti ne

36.51
40. 37

- 24-

- cooooo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o o

o o

()] O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

=

o o

M O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o o

o o

m OpFr OFr o

OPFrPORFrPrOO0OOoOLPR

o o

o

Scor e

33.41
Elim
40. 02
Elim
31.80

Scor e

Elim
36. 03
35. 08
31.99
Elim
36. 59
Elim
28. 68

Scor e

27.28
45. 36
Elim

Scor e

Elim
36.51
40. 37



Qualifier Cutoff: 48.83 8 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08005 Reddy B. Stephens 34. 07 0 1 0 0 39. 07
2 P08001 Sophi e B. Stephens 55. 44 0 0 0 0 55. 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 24006 TEN
1 Q 24002 Paulie Grl
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q 22031 Pi st ol
Q 22025 Ellie
22001 Charlie
22029 Besti e
22023 Sapphire
22022  Tyne
22021 Varsity
1 Q 22019 Bob
4 Q 22015 Cswi n
2 Q 22013 Magi c
22010 Apache
Q 22006 Twi st er
Q 22027 Ange
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20014 Wit
20004 Nupt se
3 20008 Cheet ah
2 20007 Cheeky
20005 Sydney
20003 Ri o
20002 Ci nder
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16007 JoJo

Sunday, February 10, 2019

Masters Jumpers
36 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Mtchell 26. 93
D. Kubi chko 24.76
36 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Wx 25.55
T. Pol son 27.35
W Crawshaw No Ti ne
K. W/ son No Ti ne
R Hunter No Ti ne
K. Gautreau No Ti ne
K. C ement No Ti ne
M Wrant 24. 98
S. Dunn 26. 26
J. Johnson 25.03
D. Kubi chko 28.74
D. Kelli her 31.13
W Crawshaw 26. 66
36 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Ful ner 24.79
H. Connel | No Ti ne
K. W1 son 24. 45
M Francis 24. 40
K. Snmith No Ti nme
K. Fretz No Ti ne
K. Rogers Absent
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Wngerter No Ti e
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24 inch Judge:

R

0
0

22 inch Judge:

R

OO PFrRPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

20 inch Judge:

R

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Janet Gauntt

S

0
0

Janet Gauntt

S

e eoNoNeoleoleleololNolNololNollo)

Janet Gauntt

S

O OPkFr L oo

Janet Gauntt

S

0

F

0
0

F

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

F

OO OO oo

F

0

o

m

cNeoNeoloNolNeoll M ol elho

m

PP OORFrO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
00
.00
00
00
.00
00

cowooo

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



16004 Switch
1 Q 16003 Di no

D stance: 147 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14003 Spi ce

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

K. Rogers
M Labriola

SCT: 38 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan

Absent
31.82

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

34.54
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14 inch Judge:

R

0

S

0

Janet Gauntt

F

0

E

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P14004 Sim S. Wrant No Tinme 0
P14002 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0
1 Q P14001 Dahli L. Kras 31.89 0
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
P16018 Trudy S. Bixler 34. 32 1
1 Q P16017 FPi L. Stein 27.87 0
Q P16015 Penny M Jones 36. 95 0
P16011 Zesty S. Wrant No Ti e 0
P16006 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine 0
2 Q P16005 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 29. 49 0
3 Q P16004 Finn H. Fer guson 34.61 0
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
Q P20022 Slider K. Fretz 30. 60 0
1 Q P20013 Gno M Francis 25. 96 0
P20012 Wk K. d enent No Tinme 0

P20010 Jax M Dari sse Absent
3 Q P20008 Targa S. Bixler 30.18 0
P20021 Pl ay V. Duff No Time 0
2 Q P20007 Striker (D) S. Dunn 28.52 0
Q P20002 Curly A. Robi nson 30. 64 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q P08005 Reddy B. Stephens 28.72 0
P08002 Dixie M Labriola No Tinme 0
P08001 Sophi e B. Stephens No Ti e 0
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Judge:
S

o o

Judge:

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Judge:

o O o

O O oo

Judge:

o o

Janet Gauntt

F

o o

E

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Janet Gauntt

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

O OkFrmFrLrOOoOOo

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Janet Gauntt

F

o O o

O O oo

E

= O O

OO oOor o

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Janet Gauntt

F

o o

E

0
1
1

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 147 yards SCT: 41 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 Q P12002 Dahli H.
P12005 Zep C.
P12004 Zi ggy L.

2 P12003 Star S.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f ormance 111 12 inch

Ti me TFl ts R

Fer guson 37.69 0
Rat ner No Ti e 0
Hurwit z No Ti e 0
Martinez. 38.70 1

coocooo
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Judge:

S

O O oo

Janet Gauntt

F

O O oo

E

Okr kFr O

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22009 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

1 20006 Groovee L. Mtchell 20. 98
20001 Makani K. Hanson Absent
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16009 Mai si e S. Crimm ns 32. 44
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

Janet Gauntt
S F

0 0

Janet Gauntt
S F

2 0

Janet Gauntt
S F

0 1

E

E

0

E

0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

20. 00



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Tur bo P. MKi nney 33.55 0 0 1 0 20. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

-31-



D stance: 128 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16013 Beau C. Gess 36. 38
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 14005 SkyBee S. Martinez. 30. 22
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Sunday, February 10, 2019
StartersJumpers
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16 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0. 00

14 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
R S F E Score

0 0 0 0 0. 00



Sunday, February 10, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 129 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P20015 Steffen A. Robinson 27.29 0 1 0 0
1 Q P20005 CQuest A Cyr 19. 99 0 0 0 0
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Janet Gauntt
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P12007 Dragon C. Buckholt Absent

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

0. 0%
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